
Vieta Pavardė, vardas Gim. m. Komanda Organizacija Treneris Taškai

1 Zaronskytė Liepa 2006 Vilnius 2 VMSC 2 Jolanta Švecova 21

2 Pylinova Anastasija 2004 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 20

3 Prokopovič Karina 2005 Vilnius 1 VMSC 1 Jolanta Švecova 19

3 Šimkutė Aušrinė 2003 Vilnius 1 VMSC 1 Jurijus Mašalo 19

5 Narbutaitė Monika 2005 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja 1 Rasa Ažukienė 17

6 Masytė Emilė 2004 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja 1 Rasa Ažukienė 16

7 Irician Urtė 2005 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja 1 Rasa Ažukienė 15

8 Žurauskaitė Meilė 2003 Kaunas 2 KPM Paulius Aleksandravičius 14

9 Kriaučiunaitė Gerda 2003 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja 2 Aurimas Radzevičius 13

10 Gtabovskytė Lurdė 2003 Vilnius 1 VMS 1 Jurijus Mašalo 12

11 Zavjalova Sofija 2006 Vilnius 2 VMS 2 Jolanta Švecova 11

12 Belozorova Anna Nicole 2004 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 10

13 Selvenytė Gerda 2006 Šîauliai Šiauliai Lorita Valiulienė 9

14 Rauktytė Eglė 2004 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja 2 Aurimas Radzevičius 8

15 Chlebopašnikova Arina 2005 Vilnius 2 VMSC 2 Jolanta Švecova 7

16 Čeplaitė Karina 2006 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja 2 Rasa Rimgailiėnė 6

17 Jagorova Darja 2003 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 5

18 Česnovaitė Vesta 2006 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja 2 Aurimas Radzevičius 4

19 Šarkaitė Aušrinė 2004 Vilnius 1 VMSC 1 Jolanta Švecova 3

20 Švagždytė Aira 2004 Vilnius 2 VMSC 2 Rimas Kalnutis 2

21 Oskolkina Lizaveta 2005 Klaipėda Klaipėdos Riteriai Liudmila Blaževičienė 1

Vieta Pavardė, vardas Gim. m. Komanda Organizacija Treneris Taškai

1 Filon Demjan 2003 Vilnius 1 VMSC Jolanata Švecova 22

2 Ivaškov Ilja 2004 Vilnius 1 VMSC Jurijus Mašalo 21

3 Balčiūnas Aronas 2003 Vilnius 2 FK Gintarinė špaga Jurijus Mašalo 20

3 Tamošiūnas Aidas 2004 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja Rasa Ažukienė 20

5 Lozenko Makar 2003 Vilnius 1 VMSC Jolanata Švecova 18

6 Šapavalov Jevgenij 2003 Vilnius 2 VMSC Jurijus Mašalo 17

7 Sosna Daniel 2005 Vilnius 2 VMSC Jolanata Švecova 16

8 Kesarauskas Rytis 2003 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja Rasa Ažukienė 15

9 Medišauskas Matas 2005 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja Rasa Ažukienė 14

10 Sudzilovskis Tomas 2005 Vilnius 1 VMSC Jolanata Švecova 13

11 Chlopin Vladislav 2003 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 12

12 Marozas Kajus 2004 Kaunas 2 KPM Vilma Juchnevičiūtė 11

13 Kilar Žan 2003 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 10

14 Staiva Likas 2004 Klaipėda Klaipėdos Riteriai Liudmila Blaževičienė 9

15 Kapčiūnas Klaidas 2003 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja Aurimas Radzevičius 8

16 Sipavičius Mindaugas 2006 Kaunas 1 Kauno SM Gaja Rasa Ažukienė 7

17 Tokorev Aleksandr 2003 Klaipėda Klaipėdos FK Ala Ramoškienė 6

18 Ostašenkovas Eikantas 2005 Šiauliai Šiauliai Lorita Valiulienė 5

19 Šemiota Petras 2005 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja Aurimas Radzevičius 4

20 Begonis Astijus 2005 Šiauliai Šiauliai Lorita Valiulienė 3

21 Pupinas Augustas 2005 Vilnius 2 VMSC Rimas Kalnutis 2

22 Demskis Danielius 2005 Kaunas 2 Kauno SM Gaja Rasa Rimgailienė 1

MERGINŲ ASMENINĖS

VAIKINŲ ASMENINĖS



Vaikinų komandinės

Vieta/komanda/nariai Taškai Treneriai

I vieta VILNIUS 1 20

FILON Demjan 5 Jolanta Švecova

IVAŠKOV Ilja 5 Jurijus Mašalo

LOZENKO Makar 5 Jolanta Švecova

SUDZILOVSKIS Tomas 5 Jolanta Švecova

II vieta VILNIUS 2 16

BALCIŪNAS Aronas 4 Jurijus Mašalo

PUPINAS Augustas 4 Rimas Kalnutis

ŠAPOVALOV Jevgenij 4 Jurijus Mašalo

SOSNA Daniel 4 Jolanta Švecova

III vieta KAUNAS 1 12

KESARAUSKAS Rytis 3 Rasa Ažukienė

MEDIŠAUSKAS Matas 3 Rasa Ažukienė

SIPAVIČIUS Mindaugas 3 Rasa Ažukienė

TAMOŠIŪNAS Aidas 3 Rasa Ažukienė

IV vieta KLAIPĖDA 8

CHLOPIN Vladislav 2 Ala Ramoškienė

KILAR Žan 2 Ala Ramoškienė

STAIVA Lukas 2 Liudmila Blaževičienė

TOKAREV Aleksandr 2 Ala Ramoškienė

V vieta KAUNAS 2 4

DEMSKIS Danielius 1 Rasa Rimgailienė

KAPČIŪNAS Klaidas 1 Aurimas Radzevičius

MAROZAS Kajus 1 Vilma Juchnevičiūtė

ŠEMIOTA Petras 1 Aurimas Radzevičius

Merginų komandinės

Vieta/komanda/nariai Taškai Treneriai

I vieta VILNIUS 1 20

GRABOVSKYTĖ Lurdė 5 Jurijus Mašalo

PROKOPOVIČ Karina 5 Jolanta Švecova

ŠARKAITĖ Aušrinė 5 Jolanta Švecova

ŠIMKUTĖ Aušrinė 5 Jurijus Mašalo

II vieta KAUNAS 1 16

ČEPLAITĖ Karina 4 Rasa Rimgailienė

IRICIAN Urtė 4 Rasa Ažukienė

MASYTĖ Emilė 4 Rasa Ažukienė

NARBUTAITĖ Monika 4 Rasa Ažukienė

III vieta KAUNAS 2 12

ČESNOVAITĖ Vesta 3 Aurimas Radzevičius

KRIAUČIŪNAITĖ Gerda 3 Aurimas Radzevičius

RAUKTYTĖ Eglė 3 Aurimas Radzevičius

ŽURAUSKAITĖ Meilė 3 Paulius Aleksandravičius

IV vieta VILNIUS 2 8

CHLEBOPASNIKOVA Arina 2 Jolanta Švecova

ŠVAGŽDYTė Aira 2 Rimas Kalnutis

ZARONSKYTĖ Liepa 2 Jolanta Švecova

ZAVJALOVA Sofija 2 Jolanta Švecova

V vieta KLAIPĖDA 4

BELOZOROVA Anna Nicole 1 Ala Ramoškienė

JAGOROVA Darja 1 Ala Ramoškienė

OSKOLKINA Lizaveta 1 Liudmila Blaževičienė

PYLINOVA Anastsija 1 Ala Ramoškienė


